
Intellectual Property Offices 
United States Patent Office http://www.uspto.gov  
Public PAIR http://portal.uspto.gov/external/portal/pair  
USPTO Reassignments  http://assignments.uspto.gov/assignments 
US TESS Trademark Database http://tess2.uspto.gov/bin/gate.exe?f=tess&state=4004:ha5l36.1.1 
US Copyright Office http://www.copyright.gov/  
European Patent Office http://www.epo.org/  
EPO Useful Tables and Statistics http://www.epo.org/patents/patent-information/raw-data/useful-

tables.html  
EPO Asia Virtual Helpdesk http://www.epo.org/patents/patent-information/east-asian/helpdesk.html 
esp@cenet http://ep.espacenet.com/advancedSearch?locale=en_EP  
EPO Register Plus https://register.epoline.org/espacenet/regviewer  
World Intellectual Property Organization 
(WIPO) 

http://www.wipo.int/wipogold/en/  

Patentcope http://www.wipo.int/patentscope/search/en/search.jsf 

Madrid Express http://www.wipo.int/romarin/  
Collection of Laws for Electronic Access 
(CLEA) 

http://www.wipo.int/clea/en/  

PCT Case Law Database http://www.wipo.int/pctcaselawdb/en  
Auspat (Australian Patent Office) http://pericles.ipaustralia.gov.au/ols/auspat/  
SIPO Patent Search http://59.151.99.140/sipo_EN/search/tabSearch.do?method=init  
China Patent Database (CIPO) http://search.cnpat.com.cn/Search/EN/  
C-Pat http://english.cnipr.com/enpatv/search/tableSearch.do?method=showTa

ble  
Kipris (Korean Intellectual Property 
Rights Information Service 

http://eng.kipris.or.kr/eng/main/main_eng.jsp  

Singapore ePatents Search http://www.epatents.gov.sg/PE/  
IP Menu (Patent Offices by Country) http://www.ipmenu.com/country.htm  
CIPIS (India Patent Search) http://cipis.clairvolex.com/  
Big Patents India http://india.bigpatents.org/  
EuroAsian Patent Information System 
(EAPATIS) 

http://www.eapatis.com/ensearch/  

Health Canada Patent Register http://www.patentregister.ca/  
Rospat – Russian and Soviet Patents http://www1.fips.ru/wps/wcm/connect/content_en/en/Informational_res

ources/  
Israel Patent Office Database http://www.ilpatsearch.justice.gov.il/UI/mainPage.aspx  
WON - Dutch Patent Information User 
Group  

http://www.won-nl.org/2008/public/en/patinf.shtml  

Japanese Intellectual Property High Court http://www.ip.courts.go.jp/eng/index.html  
 
 



Database Vendors 
Dialog http://www.dialog.com/ 
Lexis Total Patent https://www.lexisnexis.com/totalpatent/signonForm.do 
Thomson Innovation http://www.thomsoninnovation.com/ 
Questel http://www.questel.com/ 
Minesoft http://www.minesoft.com/ 
STN/CAS https://stnweb.cas.org/ 
CT Corsearch https://www.ctcorsearch.com/CtcorsearchApps/ctcorsearch/MasterFrame.aspx
Thomson Compumark http://compumark.thomson.com/do/cache/off/pid/1  

 
 
 
Translation Resources  

Paterra http://www.paterra.com/  
RWS Group http://www.rws.com/EN/ 

 
 
 
 
 
Domain Name Research 

InterNic http://internic.net 
Mark Monitor http://www.markmonitor.com/ 
Asia Registry http://www.asiaregistry.com/ 
Register.com http://www.register.com/whois.rcmx?cmp=IL9117 
Internet Archive http://www.archive.org/index.php  

 
 
 
Prior Art & Document Delivery  

InfoNow http://www.lib.umn.edu/infonow/ 
InfoTrieve http://www.infotrieve.com/ 
Linda Hall http://www.lindahall.org/ 
British Library http://catalogue.bl.uk/F/?func=file&file_name=login-bl-list 
NTIS http://www.ntis.gov/ 
Dissertation Express http://disexpress.umi.com/dxweb 
NCR http://www.nationalcorp.com/ 
Landon IP http://www.landon-ip.com/ 
Research Solutions http://www.researchsolutions.com/ 
FoiOnline http://www.foionline.com/  

 



Online Prior Art Research Databases 
Cite Seer http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/ 
FDA Orange Book http://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/cder/ob/default.cfm 
PubMed http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/sites/entrez 
Scirus http://www.scirus.com/ 
IP.com http://ip.com/ 
Public Library of Science http://www.plos.org/ 
Genome Quest http://www.genomequest.com/  
ChemId Plus  http://chem.sis.nlm.nih.gov/chemidplus/ 
Common Chemistry http://www.commonchemistry.org/ 
SciTopia http://www.scitopia.org/scitopia/ 
SSRN http://www.ssrn.com/  
IEEE http://www.ieeexplore.ieee.org/Xplore/guesthome.jsp?reload=true 

 
 
Intellectual Property Organizations 

Licensing Executive Society http://www.lesi.org/ 
Patent Information Users Group http://piug.org 
International Trademark Assoc. http://inta.org 
Intellectual Property Owners Assoc. http://ipo.org 
American Intellectual Property Law Assoc. http://aipla.org 

 
 
 
Additional IP Resources  

Intellogist http://www.intellogist.com/wiki/Main_Page 
IP360 News http://ip.law360.com/ 
Technology Transfer Tactics University 
Patent Search 

http://www.technologytransfertactics.com/content/university-
patents/  

IP Mall Legislative IP Acts History Archive http://www.ipmall.info/hosted_resources/lipa/patents/patentact.asp 
China IP Law Search http://www.ipr2.org/ipsearch/index_en.php  
Patstas.org http://www.patstats.org/  
LegalMetric http://www.legalmetric.com/  
Copyright Watch http://www.copyright-watch.org/  
Copyright Advisory Network http://librarycopyright.net/wordpress/  

 


